15 BH 5932 / 17.01.22 en / 484A
	 Safety technique
	 SAFEMASTER S
	 Speed or Standstill Monitor
	 BH 5932
•	 According to
-- Performance Level (PL) e and category 3 to EN ISO 13849-1
-- SIL Claimed Level (SIL CL) 3 to IEC/EN 62061

						      Contacts
						      Type
Ordering example for variants
Connection Example
NA 5001, NA 5002*),
NA 5005*), NA 5010: 	 Proximity Sensors, induktive
*) �Proximity sensors NA 5002 and NA 5005 can only be used for devices
without proximity sensor presence detection!
Accessories
nfo
For further information on the proximity sensors,
please refer to the associated NA 5001 data sheet
at www.dold.com.
A2
INA INB
-INA -INB
+INA +INB
M7604_b
A1 X1 X2 13
14
N(-)
L1(+)
31
32
23
24
BH5932
P
ro
xi
m
ity
 s
w
itc
h
2
P
ro
xi
m
ity
 s
w
itc
h
1
20 BH 5932 / 17.01.22 en / 484A
Connection with external contactors,
suited up to SIL3, Performance Level e, Cat. 3
A1
(+)
On K4
K4
F2
S11 S12 S22 13 23 33 41
S21
/PE
S33 S34 14 24 34 42 A2
(-)
Entriegelung